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PROTECT THE FAC

.+ Contoured ergonomics for greater viewing comfort
<+ Virgin resin used for higher impact strength and a cleaner, unobstructed view

.- Universal hole pattern offers compatibility across the entire Bouton® line
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SOUTON
FACE

Face shields are designed to
do just that — protect your face
from impact, debris and liquid
splash. Absorptive visors also
protect from light hazards in
the work environment.

They can be wom with standard headgear f
or fitted to a hard hat with the appropriate
bracket. Face shields should not be used as
a replacement for safety eyewear; they are a
secondary form of protection and should be
used in conjunction with safety eyewear.
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FACE SHIELD MATERIALS

PETG Ideal for general grinding, light dust and
debris, and liquid splash applications.

POLYCARBONATE Ideal for grinding and high
impact applications. Outperforms PETG in a wider
range of temperatures.

MOLDED POLYCARBONATE Provides enhanced

optics, better peripheral vision. Aspherical design
allows for more comfortable movement.

STEEL WIRE MESH Product of choice for
large flying particle protection. Popular in forestry
and lumber applications for scratch proof quality,
providing excellent visibility.

MOLDED POLYCARBONATE
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251-01-7301
251-01-7401

BOUTON® FACE SHIELDS

STYLE NUMBER MATERIAL
251-01-5211 PETG
251-01-7214 PETG
251-01-5212 PETG
251-01-5201 Polycarbonate
251-01-7206 Polycarbonate
251-01-7204 Polycarbonate
251-01-7301 Molded Polycarbonate
251-01-7401 Molded Polycarbonate
251-01-7311 Molded Polycarbonate
251-01-7312 Molded Polycarbonate
251-01-7313 Molded Polycarbonate
251-01-7315 Molded Polycarbonate
251-01-7701 Steel Wire Mesh
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PETG

251-01-5211
251-01-7214
251-01-5212

251-01-7311
251-01-7312
251-01-7313
251-01-7315

LENS
[ Clear
[ Clear

I Medium Green 23% VLT

O Clear
O Clear
O Clear
O Clear

O Clear

I Medium Green 23% VLT
I Dark Green 76% VLT
M IR Fliter 3.0

M IR Fliter 5.0

THICKNESS

0.040”
0.040”
0.040”
0.040”
0.060”
0.040”
0.078”
0.078”
0.078”
0.078”
0.078”
0.078”

SIZE

8" x15.5"
8" x15.5"
8" x15.5"
8" x15.5"
8" x15.5"
8" x15.5"
8" x15”
8" x15”
8" x15”
8" x15”
8" x15”
8" x15”
8”x15.5"

houton

OPTICAL

251-01-5201
251-01-7206
251-01-7204
251-01-7701

BINDING SHAPE STANDARDS

None Flat ANSI 287

Aluminum Curved ANSI 287

None Flat ANSI 287

None Flat ANSI 287+

None Flat ANSI 287+

Aluminum Curved ANSI 287+

None Cylindrical ANSI 287+

None Aspherical ANSI 287+

None Cylindrical ANSI 287+

None Cylindrical ANSI 287+

None Cylindrical ANSI 287+

None Cylindrical ANSI 287+

Aluminum Cylindrical ANSI 87
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SOUTON

HEADGEAR
& BRACKETS

HEADGEAR & BRACKETS

HEADGEAR Is used when a face shield is needsd, but a hard hat is not

BRACKETS Allow the attachment of a safety visor to a hard hat

All Bouton® headgear and brackets are designed with a universal

HEADGEAR

STYLE NUMBER STYLE

251-01-5200 Premium Fine Tooth Ratchet
251-01-5400 Economy Ratchet

BRACKETS

STYLE NUMBER COMPATIBLE WITH

251-01-5270 Full Brim

251-01-5271 Cap Style

251-01-6230-JSP  JSP® Evolution® Cap Style
251-01-5225 Cap Style Hard Hat with Universal Slots
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hole pattern.

HOLE PATTERN
Universal

Universal

HOLE PATTERN
Universal
Universal
Universal

Universal
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NSC 2016

COLOR
M Blue
M Blue

MATERIAL
Auminum
AMuminum
AMuminum

Plastic

H EADG EAR Used without hard hats

0 S

251-01-5200

T~y

B RA[] K ETS Used with hard hats

~

251-01-5270 251-01-5271
with 251-01-7401 with 251-01-7401
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